Enterprise Megapixel RAID NVRSMR9500U
N
etw
ork Video Recorder
*	 All specifications are subject to change without notice.
*	 All brand names and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Megapixel

AC power cord 2
Package Content (SMR9500U Head)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SMR9516UA1 16 CH, 12 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR
SMR9525UA1 25 CH, 12 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR
SMR9532UA1 32 CH, 12 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR
SMR9548UA1 48 CH, 12 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR
SMR9564UA1 64 CH, 12 Bay Megapixel RAID NVR
Hardware Specifications
 SMR9500U
System Processor Intel Core i3 Dual-Core 3.3GHz
System Memory DDR3 4GB (up to 16GB)